BUFFCO TIME TRIALS 800m ALL-TIME RANKINGS (Womens Individual Best Performance)

Name
Jia Rhee
Emily Faulkner
Ella Brown
Sela Caldwell
Cadence Chang
Asrya Gobindpuri
Lila Man
Christine Pudwill
Naia Magrath
Kirsten Wong
Téa McMahon
Eszter Csillag
Aemilia Rice Mileto
Jasmine Poon
Nellie Froidevaux
Ava Colin-Jones
Olivia Schuette
Madi Brown
Katrin Gottschalk
Veda Yeung
Zoe Jane Cheng
Caitlin Shoaf
Michelle Kwok
Zein Williams
Dorcas Chan
Eveline Tobback
Narella Huang
Safiya Gilham
Nica McMahon
Bella Kavanagh
Grace Carter
Kate Halstead
Charlotte Work
Reka Szentes
Ines Gadret-Bearez
Kaitlin Cheung
Charlotte Goldsmith
Grace Gilson
Lyla Colin-Jones
Rochelle Ng
Chung Ning Shum
Olivia Niemy
Jaime Pharoah
Bailey Chan
Cyriane Toucas
Zoe Quigley
Charlotte Boeding
Gigi Searle
Khan Hadia
Olivia Hyde
Jessica Van Ausdall

Club
HKIS
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
Unattached
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
KipMovin
BuffCo
Unattached
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
GSIS
West Island
BuffCo
GR/JD
KipMovin
BuffCo
BuffCo
Unattached
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
West Island
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
GSIs
BuffCo
STSS
BuffCo
BuffCo
West Island School
BuffCo
BuffCo
GSIs
BuffCo
Hong Kong
West Island School
lululemon

Category
G U-18
G U-18
G U-18
G U-18
W18-35
G U-18
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
G U-18
G U-18
W36-49
G U-18
G U-18
G U-15
G U-15
G U-15
G U-15
W36-49
G U-18
W18-35
G U-18
W18-35
W36-49
G U-18
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
W36-49
G U-18
G U-15
G U-18
W18-35
G U-18
G U-12
G U-12
G U-18
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
G U-15
G U-15
G U-12
G U-15
G U-12
W18-35
G U-15
W18-35

YOB
2009
2009
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2010
2009
1985
2008
2009
2007
2011
2012
2007
1978
2010
2008
2008

1980
2010
2008
2006
2009
2010
2011
2009
1987
2006
2010

1994
2008
2016
2014
2009
2010
2004
2009
2012
2009
2011
2011
2016
2007
2012
1988

Date

31 May 2024
23 May 2025
21 May 2021
28 May 2019
23 May 2025
4 Jun 2021

28 May 2019
22 Nov 2024
12 Jan 2024
23 May 2025
31 May 2024
18 Jun 2021
24 Jan 2025
13 Jun 2025
18 Dec 2021
21 Jun 2024
28 Nov 2025
21 May 2021
31 May 2024
23 May 2025
30 Jan 2026
17 Nov 2023
18 Jun 2021
16 Jun 2023
30 Jan 2026
26 Nov 2022
18 Dec 2021
21 Jun 2024
12 Jan 2024
30 Jan 2026
21 Jun 2024
21 Jun 2024
28 Jan 2023
31 May 2024
27 Oct 2020
31 May 2024
31 May 2024
30 Jan 2026
21 Jun 2024
21 Jun 2024
16 Jun 2023
7 Dec 2019
21 Jun 2024
28 Nov 2025
26 Nov 2022
26 Nov 2022
13 Jun 2025
28 Nov 2025
28 Nov 2025
30 Jan 2026
16 Jun 2023

Performance
2:23.39
2:23.64
2:26.23
2:26.96
2:28.03
2:32.25
2:34.01
2:36.28
2:37.39
2:38.00
2:40.11
2:41.97
2:42.12
2:42.29
2:42.42
2:43.65
2:43.94
2:44.64
2:45.11
2:45.70
2:45.80
2:46.12
2:47.32
2:47.34
2:47.40
2:48.10
2:48.50
2:51.31
2:51.65
2:52.91
2:53.02
2:53.62
2:53.66
2:53.70
2:54.34
2:54.60
2:55.27
2:58.12
2:58.68
2:58.88
2:59.45
3:00.00
3:00.19
3:02.31
3:03.96
3:04.45
3:04.76
3:05.34
3:05.51
3:05.62
3:05.71

Notes
Meet Record

W18-35 Record

G U-15 Record

KipMovin Record

W36-49 Record

GSIS Record

G U-12 Record

lululemon Record



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Tilly Roberts
Charis
Peach Callaghan
Grace Yeung
Alessandra Gilham
Olivia Carter
Siobhan Doherty
Evelina Alex
Poppy Roberts
Esther Cook
Cara Harper
Emma Eadon
Ella Snelgrove
Anna Hoffmann
Catherine Chow
Ellea Caris
Sena Gaffney
Ann
Rosalie Kwai-pun
Yuko Loasby
Saleena
Rylee Santos
Sarah 1
Selam
Saghir Menahil
Gill Jaspreet Kaur
Stephanie Yip S.Y.
Jenna Gloor
Kaur Prabsharn
Waheed Ayesha
Serpal Leena
Elodie Sam
Sohail Farheen
Sarah 2
Gurung Selina
Khouizama
Samanthi
Tayliah Robbie

BuffCo
Unattached
BuffCo
BuffCo
West Island
West Island School
BuffCo
Unattached
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
BuffCo
West Island
BuffCo
lululemon
BuffCo
BuffCo
RUN
lululemon
BuffCo
DMS BW
West Island School
RUN
RUN
DMS BW
DMS BW
lululemon
BuffCo
DMS BW
DMS BW
DMS BW
KCIS
DMS BW
RUN
DMS BW
RUN
RUN
Unattached

G U-15
W18-35
G U-18
G U-15
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
W18-35
G U-18
G U-18
G U-15
G U-15
G U-18
W18-35
W50-59
G U-12
G U-156
W18-35
W18-35
W50-59
G U-18
G U-15
W36-49
W18-35
G U-18
G U-18
W18-35
G U-15
G U-18
G U-18
G U-15
G U-9
G U-156
W36-49
G U-15
W36-49
W36-49
G U-12

2010

2008
2010
2012
2010
2008
1995
2008
2009
2010
2011
2008
1996
1971
2015
2012
1999
1992
1967
2005
2012
1983
1992
2006
2007
1989
2008
2007
2006
2009
2018
2009
1983
2009
1983
1982
2015

12 Jan 2024
28 May 2019
21 Jun 2024
21 Jun 2024
31 May 2024
23 May 2025
17 Nov 2023
13 Jun 2025
16 Jun 2023
12 Jan 2024
26 Nov 2022
19 May 2023
16 Jun 2023
13 Jun 2025
16 Jun 2023
30 Jan 2026
30 Jan 2026
18 Dec 2021
16 Jun 2023
16 Jun 2023
26 Nov 2022
30 Jan 2026
18 Dec 2021
19 May 2023
26 Nov 2022
26 Nov 2022
16 Jun 2023
26 Nov 2022
26 Nov 2022
26 Nov 2022
26 Nov 2022
28 Nov 2025
26 Nov 2022
28 Jan 2023
26 Nov 2022
18 Dec 2021
31 May 2024
22 Nov 2024

3:06.06
3:06.38
3:06.51
3:06.69
3:07.59
3:08.46
3:08.91
3:09.15
3:09.75
3:10.77
3:12.83
3:16.21
3:16.33
3:18.24
3:18.66
3:18.74
3:23.21
3:23.27
3:26.60
3:28.77
3:33.34
3:33.86
3:36.39
3:38.63
3:40.59
3:42.51
3:45.16
3:47.50
3:48.14
3:50.36
3:51.89
3:54.38
4:04.39
4:05.64
4:05.85
4:09.86
4:16.27
4:39.62

W50-59 Record

RUN Record



