

BUFFCO TIME TRIALS 800m ALL-TIME RANKINGS (Womens Individual Best Performance)

Rank	Name	Club	Category	YOB	Date	Performance	Notes
1	Jia Rhee	HKIS	G U-18	2009	31 May 2024	2:23.39	Meet Record
2	Emily Faulkner	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	23 May 2025	2:23.64	
3	Ella Brown	BuffCo	G U-18	2005	21 May 2021	2:26.23	
4	Sela Caldwell	BuffCo	G U-18	2004	28 May 2019	2:26.96	
5	Cadence Chang	BuffCo	W18-35	2006	23 May 2025	2:28.03	W18-35 Record
6	Asrya Gobindpuri	Unattached	G U-18	2006	4 Jun 2021	2:32.25	
7	Lila Man	BuffCo	G U-15	2006	28 May 2019	2:34.01	G U-15 Record
8	Christine Pudwill	BuffCo	G U-18	2007	22 Nov 2024	2:36.28	
9	Naia Magrath	BuffCo	G U-18	2007	12 Jan 2024	2:37.39	
10	Kirsten Wong	KipMovin	G U-18	2010	23 May 2025	2:38.00	KipMovin Record
11	Téa McMahon	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	31 May 2024	2:40.11	
12	Eszter Csillag	Unattached	W36-49	1985	18 Jun 2021	2:41.97	W36-49 Record
13	Aemilia Rice Mileto	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	24 Jan 2025	2:42.12	
14	Jasmine Poon	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	13 Jun 2025	2:42.29	
15	Nellie Froidevaux	BuffCo	G U-15	2007	18 Dec 2021	2:42.42	
16	Ava Colin-Jones	GSIS	G U-15	2011	21 Jun 2024	2:43.65	GSIS Record
17	Olivia Schuette	West Island	G U-15	2012	28 Nov 2025	2:43.94	
18	Madi Brown	BuffCo	G U-15	2007	21 May 2021	2:44.64	
19	Katrin Gottschalk	GR/JD	W36-49	1978	31 May 2024	2:45.11	
20	Veda Yeung	KipMovin	G U-18	2010	23 May 2025	2:45.70	
21	Zoe Jane Cheng	BuffCo	W18-35	2008	30 Jan 2026	2:45.80	
22	Caitlin Shoaf	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	17 Nov 2023	2:46.12	
23	Michelle Kwok	Unattached	W18-35		18 Jun 2021	2:47.32	
24	Zein Williams	BuffCo	W36-49	1980	16 Jun 2023	2:47.34	
25	Dorcas Chan	BuffCo	G U-18	2010	30 Jan 2026	2:47.40	
26	Eveline Tobback	BuffCo	G U-15	2008	26 Nov 2022	2:48.10	
27	Narella Huang	BuffCo	G U-18	2006	18 Dec 2021	2:48.50	
28	Safiya Gilham	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	21 Jun 2024	2:51.31	
29	Nica McMahon	West Island	G U-15	2010	12 Jan 2024	2:51.65	
30	Bella Kavanagh	BuffCo	G U-18	2011	30 Jan 2026	2:52.91	
31	Grace Carter	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	21 Jun 2024	2:53.02	
32	Kate Halstead	BuffCo	W36-49	1987	21 Jun 2024	2:53.62	
33	Charlotte Work	BuffCo	G U-18	2006	28 Jan 2023	2:53.66	
34	Reka Szentes	BuffCo	G U-15	2010	31 May 2024	2:53.70	
35	Ines Gadret-Bearez	BuffCo	G U-18		27 Oct 2020	2:54.34	
36	Kaitlin Cheung	BuffCo	W18-35	1994	31 May 2024	2:54.60	
37	Charlotte Goldsmith	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	31 May 2024	2:55.27	
38	Grace Gilson	BuffCo	G U-12	2016	30 Jan 2026	2:58.12	G U-12 Record
39	Lyla Colin-Jones	GSIS	G U-12	2014	21 Jun 2024	2:58.68	
40	Rochelle Ng	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	21 Jun 2024	2:58.88	
41	Chung Ning Shum	STSS	G U-15	2010	16 Jun 2023	2:59.45	
42	Olivia Niemy	BuffCo	G U-18	2004	7 Dec 2019	3:00.00	
43	Jaime Pharoah	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	21 Jun 2024	3:00.19	
44	Bailey Chan	West Island School	G U-15	2012	28 Nov 2025	3:02.31	
45	Cyriane Toucas	BuffCo	G U-15	2009	26 Nov 2022	3:03.96	
46	Zoe Quigley	BuffCo	G U-12	2011	26 Nov 2022	3:04.45	
47	Charlotte Boeding	GSIS	G U-15	2011	13 Jun 2025	3:04.76	
48	Gigi Searle	BuffCo	G U-12	2016	28 Nov 2025	3:05.34	
49	Khan Hadia	Hong Kong	W18-35	2007	28 Nov 2025	3:05.51	
50	Olivia Hyde	West Island School	G U-15	2012	30 Jan 2026	3:05.62	
51	Jessica Van Ausdall	lululemon	W18-35	1988	16 Jun 2023	3:05.71	lululemon Record

52	Tilly Roberts	BuffCo	G U-15	2010	12 Jan 2024	3:06.06	
53	Charis	Unattached	W18-35		28 May 2019	3:06.38	
54	Peach Callaghan	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	21 Jun 2024	3:06.51	
55	Grace Yeung	BuffCo	G U-15	2010	21 Jun 2024	3:06.69	
56	Alessandra Gilham	West Island	G U-15	2012	31 May 2024	3:07.59	
57	Olivia Carter	West Island School	G U-18	2010	23 May 2025	3:08.46	
58	Siobhan Doherty	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	17 Nov 2023	3:08.91	
59	Evelina Alex	Unattached	W18-35	1995	13 Jun 2025	3:09.15	
60	Poppy Roberts	BuffCo	G U-18	2008	16 Jun 2023	3:09.75	
61	Esther Cook	BuffCo	G U-18	2009	12 Jan 2024	3:10.77	
62	Cara Harper	BuffCo	G U-15	2010	26 Nov 2022	3:12.83	
63	Emma Eadon	BuffCo	G U-15	2011	19 May 2023	3:16.21	
64	Ella Snelgrove	West Island	G U-18	2008	16 Jun 2023	3:16.33	
65	Anna Hoffmann	BuffCo	W18-35	1996	13 Jun 2025	3:18.24	
66	Catherine Chow	lululemon	W50-59	1971	16 Jun 2023	3:18.66	W50-59 Record
67	Eilea Caris	BuffCo	G U-12	2015	30 Jan 2026	3:18.74	
68	Sena Gaffney	BuffCo	G U-15	2012	30 Jan 2026	3:23.21	
69	Ann	RUN	W18-35	1999	18 Dec 2021	3:23.27	RUN Record
70	Rosalie Kwai-pun	lululemon	W18-35	1992	16 Jun 2023	3:26.60	
71	Yuko Loasby	BuffCo	W50-59	1967	16 Jun 2023	3:28.77	
72	Saleena	DMS BW	G U-18	2005	26 Nov 2022	3:33.34	
73	Rylee Santos	West Island School	G U-15	2012	30 Jan 2026	3:33.86	
74	Sarah 1	RUN	W36-49	1983	18 Dec 2021	3:36.39	
75	Selam	RUN	W18-35	1992	19 May 2023	3:38.63	
76	Saghir Menahil	DMS BW	G U-18	2006	26 Nov 2022	3:40.59	
77	Gill Jaspreet Kaur	DMS BW	G U-18	2007	26 Nov 2022	3:42.51	
78	Stephanie Yip S.Y.	lululemon	W18-35	1989	16 Jun 2023	3:45.16	
79	Jenna Gloor	BuffCo	G U-15	2008	26 Nov 2022	3:47.50	
80	Kaur Prabsharn	DMS BW	G U-18	2007	26 Nov 2022	3:48.14	
81	Waheed Ayesha	DMS BW	G U-18	2006	26 Nov 2022	3:50.36	
82	Serpai Leena	DMS BW	G U-15	2009	26 Nov 2022	3:51.89	
83	Elodie Sam	KCIS	G U-9	2018	28 Nov 2025	3:54.38	
84	Sohail Farheen	DMS BW	G U-15	2009	26 Nov 2022	4:04.39	
85	Sarah 2	RUN	W36-49	1983	28 Jan 2023	4:05.64	
86	Gurung Selina	DMS BW	G U-15	2009	26 Nov 2022	4:05.85	
87	Khouizama	RUN	W36-49	1983	18 Dec 2021	4:09.86	
88	Samanthi	RUN	W36-49	1982	31 May 2024	4:16.27	
89	Tayliah Robbie	Unattached	G U-12	2015	22 Nov 2024	4:39.62	